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*Includes voter approved bond
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 -

 5,000,000.00

 10,000,000.00

 15,000,000.00

 20,000,000.00

 25,000,000.00

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016* 2017* 2018* 2019* 2020* 2021 2022 2023

9,
84

7,
61

3.
00

 

10
,2

47
,9

11
.0

0 

11
,6

00
,9

80
.0

0 

11
,7

08
,2

17
.0

0 

12
,0

57
,1

66
.0

0 

12
,0

69
,0

59
.0

0 

12
,3

34
,2

52
.0

0 

12
,7

06
,5

54
.0

0 

14
,0

04
,4

84
.0

0 

14
,2

13
,8

48
.0

0 

16
,4

14
,7

04
.0

0 

17
,1

34
,9

00
.0

0 

17
,5

22
,8

44
.0

0 

17
,1

68
,9

52
.0

0 

20
,4

77
,2

80
.0

0 

22
,4

18
,1

50
.0

0 

Tax Levy for Collection in 2008-2023
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*Includes voter approved bond
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